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“WALKTO DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN"

This 3 bdrm, 2 bath detached
bungalow is walking distance to the

GO and downtown Georgetown.
With hardwood floors, wood-burning

WATCH THE BIRDIES i T GEORGETOWN DETACHED
In the wooded greenbelt that backs onto BEAUTY!

%S Jovety SnG uni.. Nany SURNIES- SN Beautifully maintained home backing

features including fully finished rec room 1 : A S ot e

with sliding walkout to patio and cozy gas o_n b mha ure_ 'ree area..Large oai |
kitchen and living space. Upgraded roof,

fireplace. Step saving door from garage to : q 1 docic-Titcal: ert y
house. Open concept living rm., dining rm. most windows and deck. Nicely lan Bl fireplace, fully fenced-in yard, and a
s BOONSTHA scaped. Spotless home in a great area MARLAND 2 . 2

EDGAR and kitchen. Clean, bright nicely decorated da e | beautiful view from the rear deck
and ready for your family. Minutes from GO B ONn a quiet street. ""Associate . . : .
Sales R tat : : overlooking a ravine, this one is worth
Rabatal Visit the Open House this Saturday S &

el station and all amenities. Asking only :
$159,900, but owner will look at all offers. from 12:30-3:00 pm - 23 King Street. 905) the drive. $199,000
178-8840 don@donmarland.com

(905)

796-8888 | CoLbweLL

(905) Call Barry today!

456-1177 RF//MK APEX REALTY INC.
$399.900 ;" ] [ 5289500

BANKEGR O

Pinnacle Real Estate

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY MAY 6 2:00-4:00 p.m. 2 : o OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.
13414 CREDITVIEW (Mayfield, North on Creditview) R i NO N EIGHBOURS BEHIND! | _ | | 111 Irwin Crescent, Georgetown

| This spacious home has all the bells & whistles you

CALEDON - 1 ACRE - OPEN CONCEPT FABULOUS . e could ask for. Large living & dining room, modern aaj:-in

TUDOR ON CREDITVIEW RD. ﬁm kitchen with built-in applignces, ceramics & walkout,

Extremely bright & tasteful home! Gorgeous views, main floor family room wi?ﬁ gas fireplace & walkout.

huge kitchen & sunken family room unique stone Four bedrooms converted to 3. Master with extra large
fireplace, lots of cupboards, B/l dishwasher, walkout to JACQUELINE

This Georgetown “Gem” has neutral
decor, main floor family rm. with wood
burning F/P and laundry room with ent.
rom garage. Wall to wall picture windows

jacuzzi tub & walk-in closet. Finished lower level with

a huge 35 ft. deck! Separate living room & formal brlng the outdoors into the spacuous kitch-_§ _- ED woodburning stove, laundry room & bath. Hardwood
dining, French doors, strip hardwood floors, large el LN en. Updated roof, air conditioner, some [l SSRGS ﬂ,?;riaiii‘;"‘ﬂfi”ﬁi“;&i“{'ﬁ s Bcns e
bedrooms, & formal ensuite, finished basement with [ Sales windows and more. Double garage. == PITT:0 I Extras include central air, kitchen appliances, all window [
bedroom, main bath falatums a jacuzzi. Shows .~ | | Representative Come and view this exceptional home & coverings & light fixtures. Sae ihis pronerty sl
Pt s exceilent. Gall Debbia nowl T with Jacqueline Bouchard. EdSelisHomea
P y www.c21millennium.com/debbiehowell 905 www. sHomes.com

1450-8300
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WOW! This 4200 + sq. ft. home

ey o e s~ | RO Y01 e 200 20t | N tocan
finished basement with a 3 piece bathroom, | LYNN rooms, hl}ge oak kitphen, den/li-§ § EEES{V]= sue s lZZiﬂ
updated windows, spacious fenced rear yard, itelo'T @ Crary, main floor family room, sun | SPIZZIRI p

good sized bedrooms, all appliances are room. Heated inground pool & hot

. ’ Sales . . " '
included. Why pay rent when you can own this s tub with ravine views! Let’s talk
great starter home? Asking $119,900. privacy! Wouldn't you love a 4 car

HUGHES R — T (909) garage?

www.lynnjocham.com

Sales Rep. ROYAL LEPAGE
905-878-8101 B |

456-1000 RF/MK

Brampton Inc. Realtor




